WIRED TO:

Ameritas
United Health Care
State Comptroller
State Comptroller

WIRE TRANSFERS

OCT 28 - NOV 04, 2008

PURPOSE

Dental/ Vision claims
Prepayment for Medical/Dental claims
State Criminal Costs and Fees
Civil Fees

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$17,809.56
$206,682.97
$632,653.57
$167,659.97

$1,024,806.07



